
2017044 Buffalo (Border ) Mini 3
MS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA990780

TSA011166

BOR

BOR

[1] Samuel TOWNES

Justin CRONJE 6-4, 3-6, 10-7

3

4

TSA640048

TSA741039 BOR

Nkululeko SILIMA

Gareth FRAY 6-2, 6-1

5

6

TSA020682

TSA000742

BOR

BOR

[3] Nikolai HENSBERG

Kwanda-Kwanele MBALEKWA 6-4, 6-4

7

8

TSA630103

TSA710063

BOR

KZN

Sithembele GOGO

Lulamile NOMPUKU 6-0, 6-2

9

10

TSA851130

TSA821038

Border / Eastern Province

GN

PAUL DU TOIT

Thomas HELLMANN 6-3, 7-6

11

12

TSA010352

TSA011214

BOR

BOR

Siphesande KEMPELE

[4] DYLAN SMITH 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA000562

TSA990702

BOR

BOR

MATTHEW JUDD

Aphiwe RILITYANA 6-3, 7-5

15

16

TSA010865

TSA021398

BOR

BOR

Sebastian HENSBERG

[2] Sam MCQUIRK 6-2, 6-2

[1] Samuel TOWNES

Gareth FRAY

6-3, 6-0

[3] Nikolai HENSBERG

Lulamile NOMPUKU

6-0, 6-2

Thomas HELLMANN

[4] DYLAN SMITH

7-6, 6-4

MATTHEW JUDD

[2] Sam MCQUIRK

6-3, 6-2

[1] Samuel TOWNES

[3] Nikolai HENSBERG

6-4, 7-5

[4] DYLAN SMITH

[2] Sam MCQUIRK

6-2, 0-6, 10-6

[3] Nikolai HENSBERG

[4] DYLAN SMITH

6-1, 6-0

[4] DYLAN SMITH

[1] Samuel TOWNES

[2] Sam MCQUIRK 6-2, 6-2

Position 3-4

[1] Samuel TOWNES

Gareth FRAY

Lulamile NOMPUKU 6-0, 4-6, 11-9

Thomas HELLMANN

MATTHEW JUDD 6-2, 6-0

Gareth FRAY

Thomas HELLMANN

6-3, 6-2

Position 5-8

Thomas HELLMANN

Lulamile NOMPUKU

MATTHEW JUDD 6-3, 5-7, 10-3

Position 7-8

MATTHEW JUDD

Justin CRONJE

Nkululeko SILIMA 6-0, 6-1

Kwanda-Kwanele MBALEKWA

Sithembele GOGO 6-0, 6-1

PAUL DU TOIT

Siphesande KEMPELE 6-4, 6-4

Aphiwe RILITYANA

Sebastian HENSBERG 6-4, 6-2

Justin CRONJE

Kwanda-Kwanele MBALEKWA

1-6, 7-5, 10-1

PAUL DU TOIT

Sebastian HENSBERG

6-2, 7-5

Kwanda-Kwanele MBALEKWA

PAUL DU TOIT

6-1, 6-2

Position 9-16

Kwanda-Kwanele MBALEKWA



Justin CRONJE

Sebastian HENSBERG Not Played

Position 11-12

 

Nkululeko SILIMA

Sithembele GOGO Walkover

Siphesande KEMPELE

Aphiwe RILITYANA 6-2, 6-7, 10-8

Nkululeko SILIMA

Siphesande KEMPELE

6-4, 2-6, 10-8

Position 13-16

Siphesande KEMPELE

H1

BYE

Aphiwe RILITYANA

Position 15-16

Aphiwe RILITYANA
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